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Barefoot Bay Rec Dist 288Democrats
174NonPartisans
398Republicans

860Total Requests:

Baytree Comm Devel Dist 39Democrats
21NonPartisans
99Republicans

159Total Requests:

Canaveral Port Authority 8,855Democrats
3,617NonPartisans

16,088Republicans

28,560Total Requests:

Cape Canaveral 274Democrats
149NonPartisans
514Republicans

937Total Requests:

Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist 2,833Democrats
955NonPartisans

4,137Republicans

7,925Total Requests:

Cocoa 783Democrats
187NonPartisans
723Republicans

1,693Total Requests:

COCOA 1 226Democrats
19NonPartisans

133Republicans

378Total Requests:

COCOA 2 151Democrats
26NonPartisans
87Republicans

264Total Requests:

COCOA 3 204Democrats
93NonPartisans

353Republicans

650Total Requests:

COCOA 4 202Democrats
49NonPartisans

150Republicans

401Total Requests:
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Cocoa Beach 588Democrats
297NonPartisans

1,149Republicans

2,034Total Requests:

Congressional District 8 19,363Democrats
8,901NonPartisans

36,115Republicans

64,379Total Requests:

County Commission District 1 3,948Democrats
1,700NonPartisans
7,251Republicans

12,899Total Requests:

County Commission District 2 4,385Democrats
1,634NonPartisans
7,507Republicans

13,526Total Requests:

County Commission District 3 3,805Democrats
1,885NonPartisans
6,261Republicans

11,951Total Requests:

County Commission District 4 3,506Democrats
1,968NonPartisans
8,659Republicans

14,133Total Requests:

County Commission District 5 3,719Democrats
1,714NonPartisans
6,437Republicans

11,870Total Requests:

Grant-Valkaria 93Democrats
81NonPartisans

280Republicans

454Total Requests:

Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist 83Democrats
59NonPartisans

216Republicans

358Total Requests:

Holiday Park Rec Dist 12Democrats
8NonPartisans

16Republicans

36Total Requests:
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House District 50 2,382Democrats
1,067NonPartisans
4,811Republicans

8,260Total Requests:

House District 51 6,202Democrats
2,364NonPartisans

10,442Republicans

19,008Total Requests:

House District 52 5,360Democrats
2,850NonPartisans

12,301Republicans

20,511Total Requests:

House District 53 5,419Democrats
2,620NonPartisans
8,561Republicans

16,600Total Requests:

Indialantic 146Democrats
77NonPartisans

297Republicans

520Total Requests:

Indian Harbour Beach 281Democrats
131NonPartisans
675Republicans

1,087Total Requests:

Malabar 60Democrats
34NonPartisans

124Republicans

218Total Requests:

Melbourne 2,449Democrats
1,058NonPartisans
4,012Republicans

7,519Total Requests:

Melbourne Beach 143Democrats
96NonPartisans

317Republicans

556Total Requests:

Melbourne Village 32Democrats
15NonPartisans
31Republicans

78Total Requests:
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Merritt Island Rec MSTU 1,536Democrats
621NonPartisans

3,583Republicans

5,740Total Requests:

Montecito Comm Devel Dist 11Democrats
9NonPartisans

48Republicans

68Total Requests:

N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist 242Democrats
131NonPartisans
740Republicans

1,113Total Requests:

North Brevard Rec Spec Dist 2,448Democrats
1,090NonPartisans
4,887Republicans

8,425Total Requests:

Palm Bay 3,322Democrats
1,498NonPartisans
4,472Republicans

9,292Total Requests:

Palm Shores 16Democrats
8NonPartisans

25Republicans

49Total Requests:

Port Authority District 1 1,509Democrats
624NonPartisans

3,056Republicans

5,189Total Requests:

Port Authority District 2 1,924Democrats
851NonPartisans

3,400Republicans

6,175Total Requests:

Port Authority District 3 2,048Democrats
719NonPartisans

2,952Republicans

5,719Total Requests:

Port Authority District 4 1,693Democrats
612NonPartisans

3,068Republicans

5,373Total Requests:
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Port Authority District 5 1,681Democrats
811NonPartisans

3,612Republicans

6,104Total Requests:

Rockledge 1,235Democrats
403NonPartisans

1,744Republicans

3,382Total Requests:

Satellite Beach 463Democrats
239NonPartisans

1,035Republicans

1,737Total Requests:

School Board District 1 3,965Democrats
1,701NonPartisans
7,270Republicans

12,936Total Requests:

School Board District 2 4,154Democrats
1,618NonPartisans
7,403Republicans

13,175Total Requests:

School Board District 3 4,051Democrats
2,036NonPartisans
7,581Republicans

13,668Total Requests:

School Board District 4 3,596Democrats
1,915NonPartisans
8,125Republicans

13,636Total Requests:

School Board District 5 3,597Democrats
1,631NonPartisans
5,736Republicans

10,964Total Requests:

Sebastian Inlet District 9,554Democrats
4,803NonPartisans

17,666Republicans

32,023Total Requests:

Senatorial District 13 4,648Democrats
1,979NonPartisans
8,939Republicans

15,566Total Requests:
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Senatorial District 16 14,715Democrats
6,922NonPartisans

27,176Republicans

48,813Total Requests:

South Brevard Rec Spec Dist 10,476Democrats
5,254NonPartisans

19,883Republicans

35,613Total Requests:

Titusville 1,504Democrats
576NonPartisans

2,535Republicans

4,615Total Requests:

Viera East Comm Devel Dist 319Democrats
187NonPartisans
814Republicans

1,320Total Requests:

West Melbourne 786Democrats
380NonPartisans

1,756Republicans

2,922Total Requests:

Countywide Totals

36,115

19,363

8,901

Democrats

NonPartisans

Republicans

Grand Total: 64,379

Page 6 of 6
 4:27:49PM

Saturday, August 11, 2012 Brevard County, FL


